STEEL COMPANY
®

Sioux Steel Company
P:

196 1/2 E.

Sioux Falls, SD 57104

M: PO Box 1265
Sioux Falls, SD 57101

6th St

T: 800-557-4689
L: 605-336-1750
F: 605-357-8597

WWwWWw.siouxsteel.com
info@siouxsteel.com
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MANAGEMENT

Garry Hager

Chief Sales Officer

D: (605) 647-1129
C: (605) 595-3936
E: Ibaumgart@siouxsteel.com

Sales Manager
ProsTec, Livestock, &
Koyker Manufacturing

D: (605) 647-4209
C: (605) 359-2870
E: ghager@siouxsteel.com
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Beth V_acék

CUSTOMER SERVICE REPRESENTATIVES

Customer Service
« Farm & Commercial Bins

« Farm & Commercial Sweeps
« Koyker Manufacturing

B T:(800) 557-4689

Kellie Brakke

Kathy Knutson

) D: (605) 965-4261

E: kbrakke@siouxsteel.com

Customer Service
« Sioux & HiQual Livestock

T:(877) 782-3073
D: (605) 647-1171
E: kknutson@siouxsteel.com
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John Nelson

Desta Haibeck

Sales Manager
Farm Grain Systems

D: 605-965-4296
C:605-351-2016
E: jond@siouxsteel.com

Customer Service
Manager

D: (605) 965-4292
C:605-359-7725
E: bvacek@siouxsteel.com

Customer Service
« Farm Bins

« Koyker Manufacturing
- Containment
T: (800) 557-4689

D: (605) 965-4230
E: jnelson@siouxsteel.com

Customer Service
« Farm Bins

« Koyker Manufacturing

« Sioux & HiQual Livestock
« Containment

« International Sales

T: (800) 557-4689

D: (605) 965-4411
E: dhaibeck@siouxsteel.com

Larry Stubbe

Sales Manager
Commercial Grain Systems

D: (605) 965-4220
C: (605) 951-6445
E: Istubbe@siouxsteel.com

Customer Service

« Pro-Tec Buildings

« Sioux & HiQual Livestock
« DSH Systems

T: (800) 557-4689
D: (605) 965-4260
E: sbeuckens@siouxsteel.com

Customer Service
«» Koyker Manufacturing

T: (800) 456-1107

. D:(605) 647-1056

E: tgrimlie@koykermfg.com
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